
GRADE 9 Calendar 2017/2018 

 
Sunday, November 19, 2017          Class 1 in church hall/home  

 

Saturday, December 2, 2017     2:45pm  Prayer Pal meeting liturgy (3:30pm-4:15pm)       

 

Sunday, December 3                       Class 2 in church hall/home  

 

Sunday, December 10                     Class 3 in church hall/home  

 

Monday, December 11          Family Reconciliation drop in between 4:30-6:00pm 

 

Sunday, January 7                           Class 4 in church hall/home  

 

Sunday, January 28                         Class 5 in church hall/home 

 

Sunday, February 11                        Class 6 in church hall/home 

 

Sunday, February 25            ***Mandatory RETREAT at SJV***    Time TBA 

 

 Sunday, March 4                              Class 7 in church hall/home 

 

Sunday, March 18                             Class 8 in church hall/home 

                                        *12 service hours due*    

 

Monday, March 19               Family Reconciliation drop in between 4:30-6:00pm 

 

Thursday, March 29                   Holy Thursday attend 7pm mass 

 

Sunday, April 8                     7pm    Parent and Candidate meeting 

 

Classes are held in the church hall or a teacher’s home, 

time to be individually established. 

 

Erin Blais, Confirmation Coordinator 

sjverin@gmail.com    (401) 333-6279 (cell) 

mailto:sjverin@gmail.com

